
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 12/12/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Girls Optional's Group 1 (8-9) - School Year

# Student
Primary
Guardian Other Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Anderson,
Lillian

Anderson,
Michelle

Anderson, Scott 15080 Yale Ave -- Hamburg MN 55339 612-978-8291 -- statefairblue@gmail.com

2
Berg,
Addison

Berg, Janna Berg, Jeremy
6350 Sugar Mill
Lane

-- Mound MN 55364 651-353-7600 --
janna.berg7@gmail.com
jbhoop21@gmail.com

3
Chermak,
Siena

Chermak,
Kathy

Chermak, Tony 6308 Linden Ln. -- Mound MN 55364 612-812-3399
612-636-1199
612-599-3617

kathrynmak@aol.com
tchermak@usinternet.com

4 Fake, Lily Fake, Jane Fake, Joe
10641 Fenner Ave
SE

-- Delano MN 55328 6122099080
612-209-9080
612-799-5762

jane@westsidedistributor.com

5
Farley,
Kennedy

Farley, Jodi Farley, Cody 328 Dupont St. -- Long Lake MN 55356 952-797-6205 612-270-2439
cody.farley@longlakefire.org
jodilfarley@gmail.com

6
Green,
Grace

Green, Krissi Green, Kevin
3933 Campello
Curve

-- Chaska MN 55318 952-923-8978 --
kgreen0645@gmail.com
ktmariegreen@gmail.com

7
Hallett,
Madelyn

Hallett, Cate Hallett, Ryan 3987 Covey Trail -- Minnetrista MN 55375 952-446-9805 651-295-6077
cate@hallettnet.com
hal@hallettnet.com

8
Lamecker,
Anna

Lamecker,
Katie

Lamecker, Nick 844 Savanna Trail -- Delano MN 55328 612-251-7183
612-306-4486
612-396-8784

lamecker4@gmail.com
nlamecker@gmail.com

9
Leyva,
Luciana

Leyva,
Alyssa

Leyva-Guzman,
Leandro (Erick)

6340 Alwin Circle -- Mound MN 55364 612-254-3949
612-868-9669
952-250-4367

erick_alyssa@mac.com

10
McGuire,
Rory

McGuire,
Alexis

McGuire, Mike 1181 Rosemary Ln -- Chaska MN 55318 612-840-8725 --
athorfin@gmail.com
mcguirms@gmail.com

11 Merz, Avery Merz, Katie Merz, Brian
500 South Old
Crystal Bay Rd

-- Orono MN 55356 612-618-3302 --
merzprop@gmail.com
bmerz@hjdevelopment.com
kathrynemerz@gmail.com

12
Smieja,
Rachel

Smieja,
Yadira

Smieja, Boyd
11960 47th Place
NE

-- St Michael MN 55376 612-710-2922 --
orizaba1978@hotmail.com
boyds1978@hotmail.com

13
Thelen,
Lexi

Thelen,
Carrie

Thelen, Paul 9742 Gander Lane -- Minnetrista MN 55375 612-360-0441 507-829-8278
carrie.thelen@gmail.com
p.thelen014@gmail.com
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